|_FIH
PRO ENG
BALLOT

FIH PRO LEAGUE
TICKET PRICING

SINGLE SESSION

COST BOOKING SALE PRICE
PRICE FEE INC BF

U18 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY £7.58 £0.42 £8.00

TICKET TYPE

18-25 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY £17.44 £0.56 £18.00

ADULT HOCKEY FAMILY £22.32 £1.18 £23.50
WHEELCHAIR TICKET 18-25 (WITH FREE
COMPANION)

WHEELCHAIR TICKET ADULT (WITH FREE
COMPANION)

WHEELCHAIR TICKET U18 (WITH FREE
COMPANION)

18 - 25 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY £9.56 £0.44 £70.00

£17.44 £0.56 £18.00

BLUE TICKET

£22.32 £1.18 £23.50

£7.58 £0.42 £8.00

U18 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY £4.63 £0.37 £5.00

GREEN
TICKET

ADULT HOCKEY FAMILY £14.48 £0.52 £15.00
18-25 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY £44.99 £1.51 £46.50
ADULT HOCKEY FAMILY £57.80 £1.70 £59.50

U18 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY £18.92 £0.58 £719.50
WHEELCHAIR SEAT 18 - 25 (WITH FREE
COMPANION)

WHEELCHAIR SEAT ADULT (WITH FREE
COMPANION)

WHEELCHAIR SEAT U18 (WITH FREE
COMPANION)

18-25 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY £26.76 £1.24 £28.00

£44.99 £1.51 £46.50

RED TICKET

£57.80 £1.70 £59.50

£18.92 £0.58 £719.50

ADULT HOCKEY FAMILY £32.67 £1.33 £34.00

WHITE
TICKET

U18 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY £712.02 £0.48 £12.50
COACH PARKING £23.80 £1.20 £25.00

MINI BUS PARKING £14.48 £0.52 £15.00

HOCKEY FUTURES CHARITY DONATION £1.00 £0.00 £1.00
EVENT GUIDE £2.66 £0.34 £3.00

BOOKING FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE /N THE EVENT OF A CANCELLATION
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FIH PRO LEAGUE

TICKET PRICING
WEEKEND PASS

COST BOOKING SALE PRICE
bt PRICE FEE INC BF
. ADULT £40.56 £1.44 £42.00
S u18 £15.47 £0.53 £16.00
B
WHEELCHAIR ADULT (WITH FREE
W
S COMPANION) £40.56 £1.44 £42.00
Q  WHEELCHAIR U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION) £15.47 £0.53 £16.00
- ADULT £107.58 £2.42 £110.00
i
S u18 £34.64 £1.36 £36.00
= WHEELCHAIR ADULT (WITH FREE
S COMPANION) £107.58 £2.42 £110.00
@
WHEELCHAIR U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION) £34.64 £1.36 £36.00
w ADULT £60.27 £1.73 £62.00
3
TO
2R u18 £20.84 £1.16 £22.00
COACH PARKING £23.80 £1.20 £25.00
Q MINI BUS PARKING £14.48 £0.52 £15.00
= HOCKEY FUTURES CHARITY DONATION £1.00 £0.00 £1.00
EVENT GUIDE £2.66 £0.34 £3.00

BOOKING FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE /N THE EVENT OF A CANCELLATION
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FIH PRO LEAGUE
TICKET PRICING

SEASON PASS

COST
TICKET TYPE e
~ ADULT £164.74
i
S U8 £54.89
» WHEELCHAIR ADULT (WITH FREE £164.74
S COMPANION) :
D WHEELCHAIR U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION)  £54.89
- ADULT £432.82
i
S U1 £141.63
= WHEELCHAIR ADULT (WITH FREE
Q COMPANION) £4352.82
=
WHEELCHAIR U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION)  £141.63
W = ADULT £243.59
IS
O
2R u18 £86.43

BOOKING
FEE

£3.26
£1.71

£3.26

£1.11
£7.18
£2.37

£7.18
£2.37
£4.47

£1.57

SALE PRICE
INC BF

£168.00
£56.00

£168.00

£56.00
£440.00
£144.00

£440.00
£144.00
£248.00

£88.00

BOOKING FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE /N THE EVENT OF A CANCELLATION
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