

### FIH PRO LEAGUE TICKET PRICING

#### **SINGLE SESSION**



	TICKET TYPE	COST PRICE	BOOKING FEE	SALE PRICE INC BF
BLUE TICKET	U18 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY	£7.58	£0.42	£8.00
	18-25 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY	£17.44	£0.56	£18.00
	ADULT HOCKEY FAMILY	£22.32	£1.18	£23.50
	WHEELCHAIR TICKET 18-25 (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£17.44	£0.56	£18.00
	WHEELCHAIR TICKET ADULT (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£22.32	£1.18	£23.50
	WHEELCHAIR TICKET U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£7.58	£0.42	£8.00
≥ <u> -</u>	18 - 25 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY	£9.56	£0.44	£10.00
GREEN TICKET	U18 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY	£4.63	£0.37	£5.00
9 1	ADULT HOCKEY FAMILY	£14.48	£0.52	£15.00
	18-25 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY	£44.99	£1.51	£46.50
	ADULT HOCKEY FAMILY	£57.80	£1.70	£59.50
KET	U18 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY	£18.92	£0.58	£19.50
RED TICKET	WHEELCHAIR SEAT 18 - 25 (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£44.99	£1.51	£46.50
RE	WHEELCHAIR SEAT ADULT (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£57.80	£1.70	£59.50
	WHEELCHAIR SEAT U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£18.92	£0.58	£19.50
E T	18-25 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY	£26.76	£1.24	£28.00
WHITE	ADULT HOCKEY FAMILY	£32.67	£1.33	£34.00
2 5	U18 YEARS OLD HOCKEY FAMILY	£12.02	£0.48	£12.50
	COACH PARKING	£23.80	£1.20	£25.00
MISC	MINI BUS PARKING	£14.48	£0.52	£15.00
M	HOCKEY FUTURES CHARITY DONATION	£1.00	£0.00	£1.00
	EVENT GUIDE	£2.66	£0.34	£3.00

BOOKING FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE IN THE EVENT OF A CANCELLATION



# FIH PRO LEAGUE TICKET PRICING

#### **WEEKEND PASS**



TICKET TYPE		COST PRICE	BOOKING FEE	SALE PRICE INC BF
BLUE TICKET	ADULT	£40.56	£1.44	£42.00
	U18	£15.47	£0.53	£16.00
	WHEELCHAIR ADULT (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£40.56	£1.44	£42.00
	WHEELCHAIR U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£15.47	£0.53	£16.00
RED TICKET	ADULT	£107.58	£2.42	£110.00
	U18	£34.64	£1.36	£36.00
	WHEELCHAIR ADULT (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£107.58	£2.42	£110.00
	WHEELCHAIR U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£34.64	£1.36	£36.00
WHITE	ADULT	£60.27	£1.73	£62.00
WF	U18	£20.84	£1.16	£22.00
MISC	COACH PARKING	£23.80	£1.20	£25.00
	MINI BUS PARKING	£14.48	£0.52	£15.00
	HOCKEY FUTURES CHARITY DONATION	£1.00	£0.00	£1.00
	EVENT GUIDE	£2.66	£0.34	£3.00

BOOKING FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE IN THE EVENT OF A CANCELLATION



# FIH PRO LEAGUE TICKET PRICING

**SEASON PASS** 



	TICKET TYPE	COST PRICE	BOOKING FEE	SALE PRICE INC BF
BLUE TICKET	ADULT	£164.74	£3.26	£168.00
	U18	£54.89	£1.11	£56.00
	WHEELCHAIR ADULT (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£164.74	£3.26	£168.00
	WHEELCHAIR U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£54.89	£1.11	£56.00
RED TICKET	ADULT	£432.82	£7.18	£440.00
	U18	£141.63	£2.37	£144.00
	WHEELCHAIR ADULT (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£432.82	£7.18	£440.00
	WHEELCHAIR U18 (WITH FREE COMPANION)	£141.63	£2.37	£144.00
WHITE	ADULT	£243.59	£4.41	£248.00
	U18	£86.43	£1.57	£88.00

BOOKING FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE IN THE EVENT OF A CANCELLATION